BS6708 Type 20 Mining Cable EPR, SWA, CP - 2.5mm to 150mm
Cleveland Cable Company can supply a range of mine and quarry cable. Type 20 mining cable is generally
used in deep mines where explosive gasses and dust can accumulate and on surface for supplying
excavating, crushing machines and equipment.
Key Features
Voltage Rating
640V To 1100V
Minimum Bending Radius
As Per Manufacturers Datasheet
Construction
Conductor: Electrolytic stranded tinned copper
wire IEC 60228 Class 5
Insulation: EPR (Ethylene Propylene Rubber)
Bedding: Rubber based bedding compound
Sheath: Heavy duty chloroprene outer sheath
Layup: Cores are laid up over a cradle without
contacting each other.
Armour: Galvanised steel pliable armour
Standards
BS 6708
Core Colours
Three unscreened cores laid up around an elastomeric cradle without contacting each other.
BS6708 Type 20 Mining Cable EPR, SWA, CP - 2.5mm to 150mm - Dimensions
Reference
Conductor
Size (mm2)
No Of Cores Stranding(mm)
Max Overall
Dia
Minimum
Bending
Radius
TYPE Weight(Kg/Km)
TYPE203X2/5 2.5 3 50/0.25 26.9 243 TYPE203 990
TYPE203X4 4 3 56/0.30 28.2 254 TYPE203 1150
TYPE203X6 6 3 84/0.30 36.5 329 TYPE203 2000
TYPE203X10 10 3 80/0.40 38.4 346 TYPE203 2350
TYPE203X16 16 3 126/0.40 40.8 368 TYPE203 2750
TYPE203X25 25 3 196/0.40 47 423 TYPE203 3350
TYPE203X35 35 3 276/0.40 50.6 456 TYPE203 4300
TYPE203X50 50 3 396/0.40 56.7 511 TYPE203 5320
TYPE203X70 70 3 360/0.50 62.7 565 TYPE203 6750
TYPE203X95 95 3 475/0.50 72.1 649 TYPE203 8750
TYPE203X120 120 3 629/0.50 77 693 TYPE203 10650
TYPE203X150 150 3 740/0.50 87.3 786 TYPE203 12500
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR
LIABILITY. WE BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE
ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
For more information contact: 01642 241 133
 © 2025 Cleveland Cable Company  Registered Office: Riverside Park Road, Middlesbrough, Cleveland, TS2 1QW  Place of Registration: England | Registered number: 5538824